Best of Breed

Best of Breed Owner Handled
Best of Opposite Sex
Best of Winners

Winners Dog

Winner Bitch

Reserve Winners Dog
Reserve Winners Bitch
Best Veteran

Select Dog

Select Bitch

Award of Merit

Puppy Dog 6-9 months
Puppy Dog 9-12 months
Dogs 12-18 months
Owner Handled Dog
Bred by Exhibitor Dog
American Bred Dog
Open Dog

Veteran Dog 7-10 years
Veteran Dog 10 years and over
Puppy Bitch 6-9 months
Puppy Bitch 9-12 months
Bitches 12-18 months
Owner Handled Bitch
Bred By Exhibitor Bitch
American Bred Bitch
Open Bitch

Veteran Bitch 7-10 years

Veteran Bitch 10 years and older

Stud Dog

Brood Bitch

Brace

Best Jr. Handler
Best in Sweepstakes

Best of Opposite Sex Sweepstakes

Best Veteran Sweepstakes

Best of Opposite Veteran Sweepstakes

Top Rally Dog
Top Cat
General Fund

Please indicate 1st, 2nd and 3rd choices

Name
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60.00
45.00
45.00
40.00
35.00
35.00
30.00
30.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
25.00
20.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

Address

Phone

Make Checks Payable to HOSSC

Mail to Bill Wunderle, Specialty Treasurer
4360 Gene Drive - Seven Hills, OH 44131



